
(AKA LOT 8 BRIAR PATCH ESTATES U
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4, RUN S 657.
POB, CONT S 657.48 FT, W 663.88 

O'BRYAN MARY B HAMPSON
148 SW UNCLE REMUS GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

05-7S-16-04138-108

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

5716.0200 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

04/28/2020 BC 10.02 95,190 0 0 95,190

STANDARD
3

24,863
8,300
95,190

128,353
75,895
52,458

HX HB 27,458
25,000

128,353
0

128,353

1041/1270 1/18/2005 QC Q V 06 8,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT A HAMPSON

MARY BETH O'BRYAN

0855/2132 3/20/1998 WD Q V 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRY G DICKS

HAMPSON

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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16218 M H 125 11/02/1999

13914 M H 125 04/17/1998

2000HX Base Yr

148 SW UNCLE REMUS GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 1,280 80.9250 48.56 62,157 1979 1979 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 24,241

UOP 128 25 32 622

1,376 1,280 24,863

BAS= W8 UOP= N8 W16 S8 E16$ W44 S24 E52 N24$.

BAS

8

44

24

52

24

UOP 8

16

8

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,190


